PFX-5103
973-340-6040
3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
paraflex.com
PFX-5103 | Version: v1.1| Release Date:June 06, 2026
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Ordering Guide
2×2/2x4ft LED Frame Light, 120 – 277V Input, 0 –10V Dimming
•
•
•
•
•
•
5 CCT slectable and 5 Watts selectble
Powered by 0 –10V dimming LED drivers
THD: < 20%
Available with EM Driver
Power factor > 0.95
Five-year limited warranty
Model
PFX-5103
Wattage  (W) Color Temperature Selectable
5CCT  3500/4000/5000/5700/6500K
Voltage (V)
120-277V 4400 lm
Lumen (lm)
120°
Beam Angle
80+
CRISize (FT)
2x2
- +
0-10V
DIMMING
40W  20/25/30/35/40W
PFX-5103 120-277V 6050 lm 120° 80+2x4 55W  20/30/40/50/55W 5CCT  3500/4000/5000/5700/6500K
LED Frame Light
Example: PFX-5103-2x2-40W-5CCT
Product Features
PFX-5103 | Version: v1.1 | Release Date:June 06, 2026
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
973-340-6040
3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
paraflex.com
PFX-5103-2X4-20/30/40/50/55W-5CCT
PFX-5103-2X2-20/25/30/35/40W-5CCT
- +
0-10V
DIMMING
Photometry
PFX-5103
LED Frame Light
PFX-5103 | Version: v1.1 | Release Date:June 06, 2026
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
973-340-6040
3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
paraflex.com